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WOHNUNG 1  (HAUS 3)   ERDGESCHOSS

 5,05 m²
 5,24 m²
 2,31 m²
8,96 m²
1,87 m²

13,68 m²
 10,28 m²
10,28 m²
32,53 m²

 90,25 m²

Vorraum
Gang
Abstellraum
Bad
WC
Schlafzimmer
Kinderzimmer 1
Kinderzimmer 2
Essen / Wohnen / Kochen

Gesamt:

Terrasse
Aussenlager
Stellplätze

 43,91 m²
 8,44 m²

  37,20 m²


